2017 BCANY Summer Hoops Festival

Game Schedule

Girls games are in bold and underlined

Girls Pool A: Hudson Valley, Southern Tier, Nassau, Rochester
Girls Pool B: Mid-Hudson, Central, Suffolk, Buffalo

Boys Pool A: Rochester, Southern Tier, Nassau, Hudson Valley, Suffolk
Boys Pool B: Buffalo, Central, Adirondack, Mid-Hudson, NY Catholic

4:00
5:30
7:00
8:30

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30

2:30
4:00
5:30
7:00

Friday, August 4th

Elementary School Middle School
Southern Tier-Rochester Nassau-Hudson Valley
Buffalo-NYC Catholic Adirondack-Mid-Hudson
Rochester-Suffolk Southern Tier-Nassau
Central-NY Catholic Buffalo-Adirondack

Saturday, August 5th

Elementary School Middle School

Hudson Valley-Nassau Rochester-Southern Tier
Central-Mid-Hudson Mid-Hudson-Suffolk

NY Catholic-Adirondack Buffalo-Central

Slam Dunk Contest, 3-Point Contest, Recruiting Seminar, etc.

Nassau-Rochester Hudson Valley-Southern Tier
Hudson Valley-Southern Tier Suffolk-Nassau
Mid-Hudson-Central Hudson Valley-Rochester
Suffolk-Buffalo Suffolk-Southern Tier

High School
Hudson Valley-Rochester

Mid-Hudson-Buffalo

Southern Tier-Nassau

Central-Suffolk

High School

Suffolk-Hudson Valley
Rochester-Nassau

Mid-Hudson-Buffalo
Central-Adirondack
Mid-Hudson-NY Catholic
Buffalo-Central



9:00
10:30

12:00
1:30

Elementary School
Girls Playoffs

4th Pool A-4th Pool B
1st Pool A-2nd Pool B
Boys Playoffs and Finals

1st Pool A-2nd Pool B
Girls Championship Game

Sunday, August 6th
Middle School
3rd Pool A-3rd Pool B

1st Pool B-2nd Pool A

1st Pool B-2nd Pool A
Boys Championship Game (1:45 start)



