2017 BCANY Summer Hoops Festival Game Schedule

Girls games are in bold and underlined

Girls Pool A: Hudson Valley, Southern Tier, Nassau, Rochester

Girls Pool B: Mid-Hudson, Central, Suffolk, Buffalo

Boys Pool A: Rochester, Southern Tier, Nassau, Hudson Valley, Suffolk **Boys Pool B:** Buffalo, Central, Adirondack, Mid-Hudson, NY Catholic

Friday, August 4th

	Elementary School	Middle School	High School
4:00	Southern Tier-Rochester	Nassau-Hudson Valley	Hudson Valley-Rochester
5:30	Buffalo-NYC Catholic	Adirondack-Mid-Hudson	Mid-Hudson-Buffalo
7:00	Rochester-Suffolk	Southern Tier-Nassau	Southern Tier-Nassau
8:30	Central-NY Catholic	Buffalo-Adirondack	Central-Suffolk

Saturday, August 5th

9:00	Elementary School Hudson Valley-Nassau	Middle School Rochester-Southern Tier	High School
10:30		Mid-Hudson-Suffolk Buffalo-Central	Suffolk-Hudson Valley Rochester-Nassau
1:30	Slam Dunk Contest, 3-Point Contest, Recruiting Seminar, etc.		
2:30	Nassau-Rochester	Hudson Valley-Southern Tier	Mid-Hudson-Buffalo
4:00	Hudson Valley-Southern Tier	Suffolk-Nassau	Central-Adirondack
5:30	Mid-Hudson-Centra <i>l</i>	Hudson Valley-Rochester	Mid-Hudson-NY Catholic
7:00	Suffolk-Buffalo	Suffolk-Southern Tier	Buffalo-Central

Sunday, August 6th

Elementary School
Girls Playoffs

Middle School

9:00 4th Pool A-4th Pool B 3rd Pool A-3rd Pool B 10:30 1st Pool A-2nd Pool B 1st Pool B-2nd Pool A

Boys Playoffs and Finals

12:00 1st Pool A-2nd Pool B
1:30 Girls Championship Game
1st Pool B-2nd Pool A
Boys Championship Game (1:45 start)